1. Haffer, Lena
2. Diouf, Alioune

. Fr. Pasalic

A W

. Wilhelm, Louis

&)

. Schneider, Adrian

6. Meyer-Otterbein, Laura
7. Kirchhoff-Schwebel, Birgit
8. Mohler, Achim

9. Van Haaren, Sabine

10. Tkemaladze, Giorgi

11. Arsoy-Seipel, Ziibeyde
12. Carta-Langellotti, V.
13. Ferdinandou, Eirini

14. Spannaus, Leona

15. Coli¢-Madi¢, Dragana
16. Ahmed, T.

17 .Wetzenstein, Wiltrud
18. Macchitella, Aida

19. Repp, Kathrin

20. Siegler, Doris

21. Pocivalov, Zhanna

22. Mann, Alicja

Name

Chemie, Geschichte
Chemie, Biologie
Deutsch, Ethik, Philosop
Deutsch, Politik & Wirtsc
Franzoésisch, Erdkunde, \
Biologie, Deutsch
Franzésisch, Englisch
Mathematik, Sport
Spanisch, ev. Religion, E
Musik, DS

Englisch, PoWi

Sport, Deutsch, AL
Biologie, Physik
Deutsch, Geographie
Kunst, DS

Mathe, Technik, Hauswir
Spanisch, Englisch, Deut
Geographie, Geschichte
Geographie, Geschichte,
Mathe, Geschichte
Chemie, Physik

Kath. Religion, Kunst



23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.

44,

Zovko, lvana
Schmidt, Isabell
Stiller, Anja

Dr. Konstantin Falahati
Meseburg, Maria Antonia
Opptiz, Gabi

Bayram, Pia

Kranz, Regina

Dr. Akos Barcsay
Hagikian, Melanie
Schacht, Barbara
Oechsler, Konstantin
Frau Pjetlovi¢
Encinas- Pascual, Marta
Tomic, Marija
Trautmann-Reznik
Kapp, Martin

Cloos, Susanne
Rende Moon

Miljevic, Bojana

Graf, Robin

Protz, S.

Sport, Biologie, Phsycho
Erdkunde, Sport, DS
Biologie, Geschichte
Chemie, Philosophie/Eth
DATE, Kunst, Chemie, P
Mathe, Sport

Englisch, Geschichte
Englisch, Franzdsisch, E
Deutsch, Geschichte
Sport, Franzdsisch
Deutsch, Bio

Physik, Mathe
Mathematik, Kunst
Spanisch, Englisch
Chemie, Ethik/Philosoph
Mathematik, Physik, NaV
Evangelische Religion
Spanisch, Englisch
Deutsch, Franzésisch
Deutsch, PoWi

Physik, Chemie

SKT, EDV, DaF



